Skagen 80 cabinet with countertop

SKU: 30010264

Copenhagen Bath
Baekkeskovvej

DK-2665 Vallensbaek Strand
CVR: DK32648622

Telefon: (+45) 3696 0747
contact@copenhagenbath.com
www.copenhagenbath.com
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Colour: Dark grey
Size: 30cm / 80cm / 45cm
Weight: 29kg net

Skagen 80 cabinet with countertop details:

80

@0

144

593

80

192

Pe-

648

53‘
‘

753

53
f




